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February 12, 2026

Day Pitney Earns Multiple Rankings in Chambers Global 
Guide 2026 
Chambers Global Guide 2026, which ranks leading law firms and lawyers worldwide, recognized Day Pitney LLP for its 
continued and expanding work across multiple practice areas. The firm's Energy practice was ranked for the seventh 
consecutive year, and Day Pitney earned first-time recognition for Private Equity: Fund Formation, along with additional 
individual attorney rankings in U.S. E-Discovery & Information Governance and Privacy & Data Security: Healthcare. 

Together, the rankings underscore the firm's ongoing work in the energy industry and its continued growth across additional 
practice areas.

Day Pitney's full list of practice and individual recognitions include:

Firm (USA)

 Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

 Energy: Oil & Gas (Regulatory & Litigation)

 Private Equity: Fund Formation

Individuals
U.S. E-Discovery & Information Governance

 Ashley Dubin

U.S. Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

 Margaret Czepiel 

 Valerie Green

 Joseph H. Fagan

 Sebastian Lombardi

 Evan Reese

 David T. Doot

U.S. Energy: Oil & Gas (Regulatory & Litigation)

 Valerie Green

 Joseph H. Fagan

U.S. Privacy & Data Security: Healthcare

 William Roberts 

*Chambers Global results are issued by Chambers and Partners. A description of the methodology can be found here.

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the highest court of any state. Prior results do not guarantee a similar 
outcome.
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Key Contacts

Ashley Picker Dubin
Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0155

adubin@daypitney.com

Margaret Czepiel
Associate
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3906

mczepiel@daypitney.com

Valerie L. Green
Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-4382

vgreen@daypitney.com

Joseph H. Fagan
Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3901

jfagan@daypitney.com

Sebastian M. Lombardi
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0663

slombardi@daypitney.com

Evan C. Reese III
Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3917

ereese@daypitney.com
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David T. Doot
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0102

dtdoot@daypitney.com

William J. Roberts
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0184

wroberts@daypitney.com


